
Places

No Class Drive Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Fastest Overall

1 D 4 PHIL JONES MBOP 1:02.46 1:04.13 1:05.03 1:02.46 1st

101 B F GARY BODLEY TVCC 1:06.00 1:05.56 1:06.28 1:05.56 2nd

5 E 4 RICHARD RAU MBOP 1:06.84 1:06.47 1:06.00 1:06.00 3rd

32 A R JAMES WEST RCC 1:09.75 1:07.75 1:10.12 1:07.75 4th

55 C R CHRIS HAWKES MBOP 1:07.93 1:11.91 1:10.16 1:07.93 5th

16 A R DAVE WEST RCC 1:12.59 1:10.87 1:14.91 1:10.87 6th

444 B R DERREK CECIL MBOP 1:12.59 DNF 1:30.97 1:12.59 7th

23 A F KRISTI BEAUMONT MBOP 1:20.63 1:19.41 1:16.84 1:16.84 8th

15 B F DIANNE FOLLOWS MBOP 1:22.40 1:19.78 1:20.85 1:19.78 9th

85 B R KYLA TWOMEY MBOP 1:24.00 1:23.94 1:23.90 1:23.90 10th

3 A F SHIRLEY FAULL MBOP 1:39.97 1:36.81 1:40.38 1:36.81 11th

Class Placings

Class A
32 A R JAMES WEST RCC 1:09.75 1:07.75 1:10.12 1:07.75 1st
16 A R DAVE WEST RCC 1:12.59 1:10.87 1:14.91 1:10.87 2nd
23 A F KRISTI BEAUMONT MBOP 1:20.63 1:19.41 1:16.84 1:16.84 3rd
3 A F SHIRLEY FAULL MBOP 1:39.97 1:36.81 1:40.38 1:36.81 4th

Class B
101 B F GARY BODLEY TVCC 1:06.00 1:05.56 1:06.28 1:05.56 1st
444 B R DERREK CECIL MBOP 1:12.59 DNF 1:30.97 1:12.59 2nd
15 B F DIANNE FOLLOWS MBOP 1:22.40 1:19.78 1:20.85 1:19.78 3rd
85 B R KYLA TWOMEY MBOP 1:24.00 1:23.94 1:23.90 1:23.90 4th

Class C
55 C R CHRIS HAWKES MBOP 1:07.93 1:11.91 1:10.16 1:07.93 1st

Class D
1 D 4 PHIL JONES MBOP 1:02.46 1:04.13 1:05.03 1:02.46 1st

Class E
5 E 4 RICHARD RAU MBOP 1:06.84 1:06.47 1:06.00 1:06.00 1st
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